## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA General Offer of I to privacy protec term, or schedule LEA may also agr the Subscribing L applicable privac Agreement; or th	the same privacy protections found in ") which is dated 9/16/2021 Privacy Terms ("General Offer") throughtions, and Provider's signature shall no of services, or to any other provision not ee to change the data provided by Subset. The Provider may withdraw the Gey statutes; (2) a material change in the ree (3) years after the date of Provider should send the signed Exhibit "E" to Pom.	, to any other LEA n its signature below t necessarily bind P ot addressed in this oscribing LEA to the eneral Offer in the of e services and proof's signature to this I	A ("Sub w. This Provide DPA. T e Provid event d ducts I Form.	scribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer shall extend only or to other terms, such as price, he Provider and the Subscribing der to suit the unique needs of of: (1) a material change in the isted in the originating Service
TEACHING.COM				
BY:	144	D	ate:	9/14/21
Printed Name:	lyn Johnson	Title/Position: <sup>s</sup>	Sales Man	ager
General Offer of F of this DPA for th	o, by signing a separate Service Agreemo Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and The term of the DPA between the <b>Narrag</b> SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTIO	the Provider shall t gansett School Dist	herefo rict an	re be bound by the same terms d the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA:	(School District Name):			
Dv: Ruste live	ماد مادد	Data: 2024 01	21	

<u>By:</u> **Brett lindholm** Date: <u>2024-01-31</u>

Printed Name: <u>Brett lindholm</u> Title: <u>Director of Educational Technology</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Weymouth Public Schools DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Brett lindholm

Title: <u>Director of Educational Technology</u>

Address: 89 Middle Street, Weymouth, MA, 02189

Phone: <u>781-340-2548</u>

Email: Brett.lindholm@weymouthschools.org